Doc#. 1705908062 Fee: \$52.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 02/28/2017 09:56 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 25-21-125-016-0000

Prepared by:

Firm/Company: SingleSource Property Solutions

Address: 2570 Boyce Plaza

City, State, Zip: Pittsburgh, PA 15241

after Recording Return to:

Firm/Company: SingleSource Property Solutions

Address: 257¢ Byce Plaza

City, State, Zip: Fitrsburgh, PA 15241

Loan # 33708320

---- Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only------

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

Name and Address of Assignon.
LendingHome Funding Corporcation ISAOA
1st California Street, 17th floor
San Francisco CA 94111

Name and Address of Assignee: NRP Mortgage Trust I c/o Christiana Trust, a division of Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB 500 Delaware Avenue, 11th Floor Wilmington, Delaware 19801

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, LendingHome Funding Corporation ISAOA, "Assignet", mose address is above, does hereby grant sell, assign, transfer and convey to NRP Mortgage Trust I c/o Christiana Trust, a division of Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB, "Assignee," whose address is above, all interest of the undersigned Assignor in and to the following described Mortgage:

Date of Mortgage: 04/11/2016, Executed by (Mortgr go (s)): Cash Flow Investors II, LLC, A IL Limited Liability Co., To and in favor of (Mortgagee): LendingHome Funding Corporation Filed of Record: As Document/Inst. No. 1611310015, in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, on 04/22/2016 (date). Property: 11410 S. Union Ave., Chicago, IL 60628. As described in the Mortgage

Given: to secure a certain Promissory Note in the amount of \$75,000.00 payable to Mortgagee.

Together with the note(s) and obligations therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon, with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee and unto its successors and assigns forever, subject only to the terms and condition of the above-described Mortgage.

Assignor is the present holder of the above described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment was executed by the undersigned Assignor on this the day of

LendingHome Funding Corporation ISAOA

84: Hambor Borbor TITLE: Post Closing Team Lead

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of	Signed, Sealed and Delivered In the Presence of:					
County of	Witness					
(SEAL) (name(s) of person(s)) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	County of Salar Sa					
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of		ie)	(nama(a) of nor	(a)\		
(SEAL) My Commission expires: (SEAL) My Commission expires: (SEAL) My Commission expires: (Name of corporation acknowledging) a commission of incorporation acknowledging) a commission of incorporation (state of incorporation) corporation, on behalf of the corporation. (SEAL) My Commission expires: San Francisco County Commission (1994)	The foregoing instru	ment was ackno	owledged before me t	his 🔧 day of	17/10/24×	20 1 1
(SEAL) My Commission expires: San Franci Co County Commission # (15)418 My Commission # (15)418 My Commission # (15)418	ph Hard Mark & Control	7 624 CIX	The thomas many	_(name of office	r or agent, title of	officer or agent) of
(SEAL) My Commission expires: San Franci Co County Commission # (150418 My Comm. Expires 56/9, 200	LendingHome Funding Corpor	ation is AOA (no	ame of corporation ac	cknowledging) a 🕽	50 takrour	(state
(SEAL) My Commission expires: Ser Franci Co County Commission # (150418 My Corum, Expires 56/9 200	or place of incorporation, corpora	tion, on berail of	the corporation.	green		J
My Commission expires: San Franci Co County Commission # (150418 My Comm. Expires (n/ 9, 000)					8 4	W
My Commission expires: San Franci Co County Commission # (150418 My Comm. Expires (n/ 9, 000)	(OFAL)	indudadadirik	hododov bolloidu. Vultroitus	allathathatha	Print Name:	sychelia Viloi (
	My Commission expires:		MANUFIE GA HIGGE Rotary F. Mic — Cali San Franci on Cili Commission # (15	E PENA forma imiy 3418		in Michigan
C/O/A/S O/Sc.			and the first the state of the			
				()	•	
				(6		
					4	
O _{Sc.}					0,	
/ ^ +						X.
						Ö

1705908062 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

For APN/Parani D(s): 25-21-125-016-0000

Lot 3 (Except the North 20 feet) and (Except the South 10 feet) of Lot 4 in Block 26 in 3rd Addition to Sheldon Heights in Northwest 1/4 of Section 21, Township 37 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.